First Names

Damien

Darren

Dillon

Johanna

CNN

Channels
3

§| o
clm| 8
o|la |+

TNT

House Colors

aguamarine
burgundy

gold
gray

indigo

6:00am

6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

Wake-up Calls

8:30am

aguamarine

burgundy

gold

gray

House Colors

indigo

CNN

Cinemax

PBS

Channels

TBS

TNT

Wake-up Calls
6:00am

Logic Puzzles

Presented by Puzzle Baron

Puzzle ID: W8520S

For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to
www.Printable-Puzzles.com!

First Names

Channels

House Colors

6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:30am

1. Damien has a later wake-up call than the person who watched PBS.

2. The person who watched TNT has an earlier wake-up call than the owner of the indigo house.

3. The person who watched Cinemax has a later wake-up call than Ava.

4. The owner of the indigo house is not Johanna.

5. Either the one with the 7:00am wake-up call or the one with the 7:30am wake-up call lives in the gold colored house.

6. The 5 people were the owner of the aguamarine house, the person who watched Cinemax, Ava, the one with the
7:30am wake-up call, and the owner of the indigo house.

7. The one with the 7:30am wake-up call is Dillon.

8. The owner of the gray house watched TBS.

9. Of Dillon and the person who watched CNN, one lives in the gray colored house and the other has the 7:00am

wake-up call.




