	First Names					Channels					House Colors												
	Ava	Damien	Darren	Dillon	Johanna	CNN	Cinemax	PBS	TBS	TNT	aquamarine	burgundy	gold	gray	indigo								
6:00am																							
6:30am																							
7:00am																							
6:30am 7:00am 7:30am																							
8:30am																							
aquamarine											Logic Puzzles												
burgundy gold gray											Presented by Puzzle Baron												
gold											Puzzle ID: W852OS For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to												
gray																							
indigo											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!												
CNN						١	Vake	e-up	Calls	5	Firs	st Na	mes		Cl	nanne	els		Hous	se Colo	ors	ı	
Cinemax						6:00am]	
PBS						6:30am																$\frac{1}{1}$	
TBS						7:00am 7:30am																$\frac{1}{2}$	
TNT								:30ar														1	

- 1. Damien has a later wake-up call than the person who watched PBS.
- 2. The person who watched TNT has an earlier wake-up call than the owner of the indigo house.
- 3. The person who watched Cinemax has a later wake-up call than Ava.
- 4. The owner of the indigo house is not Johanna.
- 5. Either the one with the 7:00am wake-up call or the one with the 7:30am wake-up call lives in the gold colored house.
- 6. The 5 people were the owner of the aquamarine house, the person who watched Cinemax, Ava, the one with the 7:30am wake-up call, and the owner of the indigo house.
- 7. The one with the 7:30am wake-up call is Dillon.
- 8. The owner of the gray house watched TBS.
- 9. Of Dillon and the person who watched CNN, one lives in the gray colored house and the other has the 7:00am wake-up call.